

18

Bail SC/323/2025

State Vs. Emmanuel Nwafor

FIR No. 519/2024

PS Vijay Vihar

05.08.2025

Present : Ms. Geeta Bansawal, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None for the accused.

None has appeared on behalf of accused since morning despite repeated calls.

Put up on 11.08.2025.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)

ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)

North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/05.08.2025