

12.01.2026

Regular PP for the State is on leave today

Present : Sh. Ravi, Ld. Substitute PP for the State.

Sh. Maneesh Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for
applicant/accused(through VC).

Ms. Kamakshi, Ld. counsel for the accused Satyajit(through
VC)

Sh. Ashish Dahiya, Ld. Chief LAC for the accused

Odulukwe

Accused Sahil Raza, Amit Kumar Gupta and Satyajit Bani
in person.

Accused Emmanuel Nwafor and Odulukwe produced from
JC.

Let Director, FSL is directed to file report positively by
NDOH.

List on 20.02.2026.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/12.01.2026